
乾　幸太郎　　（徳島青果）
笹谷　尚平　　（GURIM） 8 4
角元　雅史　　（日亜化学）
森下　貴令　　（HIRO）
東　　和義　　（ハッピー） 8 1
柏木　正照　　（上板会）   8 1
武内　貴之　　（WEST）
田中　利彦　　（HIRO）

 8 1
加藤　正敏　　（ハッピー）
北村　亮児　　（ハッピー） 8 4
鎌畑　貴弘　　（蛭子山）
上田　泰史　　（KUKKA） 9 8(4)

 

田中　　涼　　（徳島大学）
松内　真太　　（OZONO） 8 6
明野　周一郎　（HIRO）
上田　侑生　　（HIRO）

 8 4
西島　義典　　（ロングウッド藍住）
福森　孝典　　（日亜化学） 8 4
岩井　淳　　　（ＨＩＲＯ）
新居　康司　　（デンタルテニス） 8 2

 

朝比　敏朗　　（ハッピー）
竹内　一雄　　（ガーデン） 8 2
河野　　優　　（フリー）
野田　文宏　　（フリー）

 
谷口　勝彦　　（HIRO） 8 1
斎藤　嘉治　　（HIRO）
山田　博隆　　（山田） 9 7
山崎　宏昭　　（山田） 8 3

 

山本　　聖　　（スエヒロ）
山本　右京　　（スエヒロ） 8 5
仁木　芳人　　（ロングウッド藍住）
稲富　俊広　　（ロングウッド藍住）

 
膳棚　康晴　　（OPA） 8 2
阿部　純也　　（アメリカン）

シード順 ３位決定戦
乾　幸太郎　　（徳島青果） 田中　　涼
笹谷　尚平　　（GURIM） 松内　真太 8 3
膳棚　康晴　　（OPA） 谷口　勝彦
阿部　純也　　（アメリカン） 斎藤　嘉治
谷口　勝彦　　（HIRO）
斎藤　嘉治　　（HIRO）
鎌畑　貴弘　　（蛭子山）
上田　泰史　　（KUKKA）

24．

1．

2．

3．

4．

20． bye

21．

22．

23． bye

16．

17． bye

18．

19．

11． bye

12．

13．

14． bye

15．

6．

7．

8． bye

9．

10．

男子ダブルス本戦　　　　　　　　10月１６日(日)＜ＨＩＲＯテニスカレッジ＞

1．

2．

3．

4．

5． bye


